
SCOLAR English Alliance "From Page to Stage®" 2019 - The Count of Monte Cristo

Tickets available as on 3 January 2019

No. Show Date (2019) Time Venue Tickets Available

1 8 Mar (Fri) 20

2 15 Mar (Fri) <10

3 27 Feb (Wed) *Opening <20

4 28 Feb (Thu) <5

5 1 Mar (Fri) <10

6 4 Mar (Mon) <10

7 5 Mar (Tue) Full

8 6 Mar (Wed) <5

9 7 Mar (Thu) <10

10 8 Mar (Fri) Full

11 11 Mar (Mon) Full

12 12 Mar (Tue) <10

13 13 Mar (Wed) <5

14 14 Mar (Thu) <5

15 15 Mar (Fri) <30

16 3 Mar (Sun) >400

17 10 Mar (Sun) >400

18 27 Feb (Wed) <20

19 28 Feb (Thu) <20

20 1 Mar (Fri) <5

21 4 Mar (Mon) 10

22 5 Mar (Tue) Full

23 6 Mar (Wed) <40

24 7 Mar (Thu) <10

25 8 Mar (Fri) <20

26 11 Mar (Mon) <5

27 12 Mar (Tue) <15

28 13 Mar (Wed) Full

29 14 Mar (Thu) <10

30 15 Mar (Fri) <10

10:15AM

Sai Wan Ho Civic 

Centre Theatre

1:45PM

2:30PM

4:30PM


